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oUT PATIENT DEPARTMENT (OPD) REPORT 

June 2022 

DEPARTMENT WISE OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01-06-2022 AND 30-06-2022 

S. No Department Name No. of Patients Visited 

KAYA CHIKITSA 
2 

3 SHALAKYA TANTRA 
PRASOOTI TANTRA 

KAUMARA BRUTYA 
PANCHAKARMA 

798 

SHALYA TANTRA 483 

401 

504 

360 

534 

7 SWASTHAVRITTA 

AATYIYAKA 
242 

59 

Total 3381 

Principal & Medical Superintendent 


