

M.D. AYURYEDIC COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

Recognized by CCIM, Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, Affiliated to Dr. BR Ambedkar University, Agra

Babarpur, Sikandra, Agra-282007

Phone- 9837777447

e-mail:- mdayurvedicagra@gmail.com

Date: 01-07-2022

Ref: /22-23/MDACH

OUT PATIENT DEPARTMENT (OPD) REPORT

June 2022 DEPARTMENT WISE OUT PATIENT REPORT BETWEEN 01-06-2022 AND 30-06-2022		
1	KAYA CHIKITSA	798
2	SHALYA TANTRA	483
3	SHALAKYA TANTRA	401
4	PRASOOTI TANTRA	504
5	KAUMARA BRUTYA	360
6	PANCHAKARMA	534
7	SWASTHAVRITTA	242
8	AATYIYAKA	59
	Total	3381

Principal & Medical Superintendent